ITINERARY - 2019, Missouri Youth Tour

Friday — June 14
Missouri Banquet and Orientation — Holiday Inn Executive Center, Columbia
5:00 - 6:30 pm Open Registration for Youth Tour Delegates
(Delegates may register anytime between 5:00-6:30)
6:30 pm Missouri Youth Tour Banquet - Doors will not open till 6:30
8:30 pm Youth Tour Delegate Orientation
11:00 pm Lights Out

Saturday — June 15

7:00am  Wake-up call

8:00am  Breakfast at hotel

9:30am  Load luggage and depart on buses to airport
12:30 pm  Arrive at airport

Lunch at Airport
3:00 pm  Depart St. Louis Airport - Southwest Airlines #3371
6:00 pm Arrive in Washington, D.C., Reagan National Airport
6:30 pm Check in hotel, dinner
8:00 pm  Air Force Memorial
8:30 pm Tour Washington, FDR, MLK, & Jefferson memorials
11:00 pm.  Lights out

Sunday — June 16

6:30 am Wake-Up Call

7:30 am Breakfast at hotel

8:00 am Worship Service (voluntary)

9:00 am Depart for Memorials — Iwo Jima, WW 1I, Vietnam, Korean, and Lincoln
12:00 pm Discharge passengers at the Smithsonian Museums on the National Mall,

Lunch at museums

4:30 pm Load buses — return to hotel

6:30 pm Depart hotel for Sunset Cruise and dinner on the Potomac River
10:30 pm Return to hotel
11:00 pm Lights out!




Monday — June 17 - "NRECA Youth Day"

6:30 am
7:30 am
8:30 am
11:30 pm
12:00 pm
2:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:45 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm

Wake-up call

Breakfast at hotel

Depart for Arlington National Cemetery
Load buses

Lunch — Carmine’s

Ford’s Theatre Tour
American Museum of Art
Dinner at hotel, pizza
National Youth Day Program
State Meeting

Return to Hotel

Lights Out

Tuesday — June 18

6:30 am
7:30 am
8:30 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:45 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
7:05 pm
11:00 pm

Wake-up call

Breakfast at hotel

Load bus, Mt. Vernon — Home of George Washington, 10:30 Mansion Tour
Lunch- Pentagon City Mall

Load bus, Madam Tussauds Wax Museum

White House Group Photo

Return to Hotel

Load buses for Baseball Game

Washington Nationals vs. Philadelphia Phillies — Dinner at game
Lights out

Wednesdaiyp=r]une 19

6:30 am
7:30 am
8:30 am
9:00 am

7-10 pm
9:45 pm
11:00 pm

Wake-up call

Breakfast at hotel

Depart for Capitol Hill

Meetings with Missouri Congressional Representatives and Senators
Lunch — Union Station

NRECA All States Dinner and Dance at Newseum

Pizza party, good byes

Lights out



Thursday — June 20

6:30 am
7:30 am
8:30 am
9:00 pm

11:40 am
12:45 pm
1:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:45 pm
4:30 pm

Wake-up call

Breakfast at hotel

Load luggage on buses, check-out and depart hotel

Load buses for Airport, Check-in to Flight

Early lunch at airport

Depart Reagan National Airport — Southwest Airlines #1090
Arrive at St. Louis Airport

Depart St. Louis Airport by bus

Discharge passengers in Kingdom City at McDonald's
Discharge passengers in Columbia, Boone Electric Co-op, 1413 Range Line
Arrive at Capitol Plaza Hotel in Jefferson City



