

ITINERARY - 2019, Missouri Youth Tour

Friday - June 14

Missouri Banquet and Orientation - Holiday Inn Executive Center, Columbia

5:00 - 6:30 pm Open Registration for Youth Tour Delegates

(Delegates may register <u>anytime</u> between 5:00-6:30)

6:30 pm Missouri Youth Tour Banquet - Doors will <u>not</u> open till 6:30

8:30 pm Youth Tour Delegate Orientation

11:00 pm Lights Out

Saturday – June 15

7:00 am	Wake-up call
8:00 am	Breakfast at hotel
9:30 am	Load luggage and depart on buses to airport
12:30 pm	Arrive at airport
	Lunch at Airport
3:00 pm	Depart St. Louis Airport - Southwest Airlines #3371
6:00 pm	Arrive in Washington, D.C., Reagan National Airport
6:30 pm	Check in hotel, dinner
8:00 pm	Air Force Memorial
8:30 pm	Tour Washington, FDR, MLK, & Jefferson memorials
11:00 pm	Lights out

Sunday - June 16

6:30 am	Wake-Up Call
7:30 am	Breakfast at hotel
8:00 am	Worship Service (voluntary)
9:00 am	Depart for Memorials – Iwo Jima, WW II, Vietnam, Korean, and Lincoln
12:00 pm	Discharge passengers at the Smithsonian Museums on the National Mall,
	Lunch at museums
4:30 pm	Load buses – return to hotel
6:30 pm	Depart hotel for Sunset Cruise and dinner on the Potomac River
10:30 pm	Return to hotel
11:00 pm	Lights out!

Monday - June 17 - "NRECA Youth Day"

6:30 am	Wake-up call
0.50 am	*
7:30 am	Breakfast at hotel
8:30 am	Depart for Arlington National Cemetery
11:30 pm	Load buses
12:00 pm	Lunch – <i>Carmine's</i>
2:30 pm	Ford's Theatre Tour
4:00 pm	American Museum of Art
5:30 pm	Dinner at hotel, pizza
7:00 pm	National Youth Day Program
9:45 pm	State Meeting
10:30 pm	Return to Hotel
11:00 pm	Lights Out

Tuesday – June 18

6:30 am	Wake-up call
7:30 am	Breakfast at hotel
8:30 am	Load bus, Mt. Vernon – <i>Home of George Washington</i> , 10:30 Mansion Tour
12:00 pm	Lunch- Pentagon City Mall
2:00 pm	Load bus, Madam Tussauds Wax Museum
3:45 pm	White House Group Photo
4:30 pm	Return to Hotel
5:30 pm	Load buses for Baseball Game
7:05 pm	Washington Nationals vs. Philadelphia Phillies – Dinner at game
11:00 pm	Lights out

Wednesday - June 19

6:30 am	Wake-up call
7:30 am	Breakfast at hotel
8:30 am	Depart for Capitol Hill
9:00 am	Meetings with Missouri Congressional Representatives and Senators
	Lunch – Union Station
7-10 pm	NRECA All States Dinner and Dance at Newseum
9:45 pm	Pizza party, good byes
11:00 pm	Lights out

<u>Thursday – June 20</u>

6:30 am	Wake-up call
7:30 am	Breakfast at hotel
8:30 am	Load luggage on buses, check-out and depart hotel
9:00 pm	Load buses for Airport, Check-in to Flight
	Early lunch at airport
11:40 am	Depart Reagan National Airport – Southwest Airlines #1090
12:45 pm	Arrive at St. Louis Airport
1:30 pm	Depart St. Louis Airport by bus
3:00 pm	Discharge passengers in Kingdom City at McDonald's
3:45 pm	Discharge passengers in Columbia, Boone Electric Co-op, 1413 Range Line
4:30 pm	Arrive at Capitol Plaza Hotel in Jefferson City